Bib #

First Name Last Name

189 Abbie

221 Eli
240 Owen
238 Carson

233 Sibyl
241 Sophie
273 Landry

195 Owen
191 Hayden
188 Ben

230 Rachel
208 Ellie
276 Grace

209 Cole
255 Ethan
247 Matt

234 Angela
197 Rachel

242 Andrew

261 Kandice
219 Sarah
264 Ashley

258 Jason
260 Jacob
228 Matt

Chandler

Uy
Jurkowski
Foley

Harrell
Lynn
Piech

Geddes
Bowles
Chandler

Crytser
Myers
Mcdaniel

Myers
Coleman
Palmgren

Feeney
Aubert

Stoddard

Enkiel
Uy
Ergerdani

Lippy
Sumner

Johnson

Sex

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Age
Female 0-9

9 Mechanicsville

Male 0-9

9 Mechanicsville
8 Mechanicsville
7 Mechanicsville

Female 10-13

11 Hanover
13 Mechanicsville

11

Male 10-13

13 Bumpass
13 Hanover
11 Mechanicsville

Female 14-19

16 Mechanicsville
16 Mechanicsville

16

Male 14-19

16 Mechanicsville
14 Mechanicsville
14 Mechanicsville

Female 20-29

21 Mechanicsville
29 Richmond

Male 20-29

26 Glen Allen

Female 30-39
38

35 Mechanicsville

31

Male 30-39

32 Midlothian

34

38 Mechanicsville

Female 40-49

City

Chip Time

00:31:19.85

00:31:13.36
00:47:36.66
00:50:11.98

00:25:58.51
00:28:41.05
00:31:23.96

00:20:44.99
00:20:53.84
00:21:07.88

00:20:10.28
00:27:40.41
00:31:40.47

00:18:57.24
00:19:54.21
00:23:24.79

00:20:35.13
00:21:10.58

00:18:25.80

00:21:42.29
00:24:00.09
00:25:40.03

00:19:51.08
00:20:32.92
00:33:54.70

Pace per

10:05

10:03
15:19
16:09

8:21
9:14
10:06

6:40
6:43
6:48

6:29
8:54
10:12

6:06
6:24
7:32

6:38
6:49

5:56

6:59
7:43
8:16

6:23
6:37
10:55



231 Leslie
268 Dianne
235 Carmen

269 Ken
267 Gary
243 Joel

236 Karen

229 Joe
194 Scott
211 Chris

196 Patricia

257 Will
253 James
263 Rick

Crytser
Melia
Sullo

Melia
Lewis
Fravel

Branham

Lerch
DeNoon
Davis

Napier

Hofacker
Norman
Myers

Female 44 Mechanicsville
Female 44
Female 43 Henrico
Male 40-49
Male 49
Male 44
Male 40 Mechanicsville
Female 50-59
Female 52 Henrico
Male 50-59
Male 52 Richmond
Male 52 Mechanicsville
Male 51 Mechanicsville

Female 60 and over
Female 69 Mechanicsville

Male 60 and over

Male 61 Henrico
Male 65 Mechanicsville
Male 61

00:23:29.64
00:29:16.82
00:31:33.62

00:21:17.09
00:28:22.80
00:28:58.98

00:32:25.57

00:21:13.51
00:25:45.44
00:32:46.13

00:45:41.57

00:23:50.48
00:39:43.70
00:54:13.23

7:34
9:25
10:09

6:51
9:08
9:19

10:26

6:50
8:17
10:33

14:42

7:40
12:47
17:27






